Day

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Day

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Time

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

Time

9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

2:15PM

Women 4.0

Group 11

CORTA/Alexis Chandler
NEGTA/Harriet Connolly
USTA Atlanta/Mary Burton
SATA/Mary Tippins
USTA Atlanta/Sheila Mendiola
CVTA/Teresa Cain

Home

SATA/Mary Tippins
USTA Atlanta/Sheila Mendiola
CVTA/Teresa Cain

USTA Atlanta/Sheila Mendiola
CVTA/Teresa Cain
USTA Atlanta/Mary Burton

CORTA/Alexis Chandler
USTA Atlanta/Mary Burton
NEGTA/Harriet Connolly

Home

USTA Atlanta/Mary Burton
NEGTA/Harriet Connolly
SATA/Mary Tippins

Final (Group I Winner)

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Away

CORTA/Alexis Chandler
NEGTA/Harriet Connolly
USTA Atlanta/Mary Burton

CORTA/Alexis Chandler
SATA/Mary Tippins
NEGTA/Harriet Connolly

CVTA/Teresa Cain
USTA Atlanta/Sheila Mendiola
SATA/Mary Tippins

Away

CORTA/Alexis Chandler
CVTA/Teresa Cain
USTA Atlanta/Sheila Mendiola

Final (Group II Winner)

** Group I Winner plays Group II Winner in the Final **

RTCBC: Rome Tennis Center @ Berry College

Location Match #
RTCBC 2989267
RTCBC 2989268
RTCBC 2989269
RTCBC 2989270
RTCBC 2989271
RTCBC 2989272
RTCBC 2989273
RTCBC 2989274
RTCBC 2989275

Location Match #
RTCBC 2989276
RTCBC 2989277
RTCBC 2989278
RTCBC 2989389



